
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

No. 
91 
11 
25 
89 

287 
49 
7 

519 
249 
291 
727 
71 

149 
909 
871 
225 
193 
263 
47 
27 

107 
261 
37 

941 
981 
345 
85 

361 
55 

973 
41 

139 
565 

Name 
Jeremy Seewer 
Sébastien Pourcel 
Petr Smitka 
Brian Bogers 
Marcus Schiffer 
Günter Schmidinger 
Daniel Siegl 
Dennis Baudrexl 
Nikolaj Larsen 
Filip Thuresson 
Boris Maillard 
Christian Brockel 
Dennis Ullrich 
Lukas Neurauter 
Fabien Izoird 
Charles Lefrancois 
Jaromir Romancik 
Lukasz Lonka 
Todd Waters 
Martin Finek 
Jan Wiards 
Emil Löfquist 
Rudolf Weschta 
Jeffrey Meurs 
Maik Schaller 
Christoph Rothhaupt 
Marcus-Lee Soper 
Michal Barta 
Patrik Bender 
Philipp Klakow 
Matthias Dechet 
Hannes Herbst 
Allan Scheel  Hansen 

FNM 

FMS 

FFM 

ACCR 

KNMV 

DMSB 

OeAMTC

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMU 

SVEMO 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

OeAMTC

FFM 

FFM 

DMSB 

PZM 

MA 

ACCR 

DMSB 

SVEMO 

ACCR 

KNMV 

DMSB 

OeAMTC

ACU 

ACCR 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMU 

Nat/Hometown 

SUI/ Bülach 

FRA/ Fontanes 

CZE/ Mesto Tousk

NED/ Eindhoven 

GER/ Weilerswist 

AUT/ Waldneukirc

GER/ Flurstedt 

GER/ Beuerberg 

DEN/ Naestved 

SWE/ Uddevalla 

FRA/ Gignac 

GER/ Petershagen

GER/ Saarlouis 

AUT/ Sautens 

FRA/ Montpellier 

FRA/ Folligny 

CZE/ Fojtka U Libe

POL/ Wrzesnia 

AUS/ Lommel 

CZE/ Blatná 

GER/ Hamburg 

SWE/ Veberöd 

CZE/ Stribro 

NED/ Heilbronn 

GER/ Rudersberg 

AUT/ Kundl 

GBR/ Elsendorp 

CZE/ Sem?ice 

GER/ Biebertal 

GER/ Rodgau 

GER/ Roth 

GER/ Mittelhausen

DEN/ Agerbæk 

Trademark 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

HONDA 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  

Rockstar Energy Suzuki Europe 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

COFAIN Racing KTM 

HSF Logistics Motorsport 

Team Suzuki Waldmann 

TEAM MIBAG SCHMIDINGER 

MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI ELF TEAM

COFAIN Racing KTM 

KMP Honda Repsol Racing 

KMP-Honda-Repsol-Racing Team 

MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI ELF TEAM

Team KTM GST-Berlin 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

COFAIN Racing KTM 

TEAM CASTROL POWER 1 MOTO-WEB 

TEAM CASTROL POWER 1 MOTO-WEB 

Red Bull ICEONE Husqvarna Factory Rac

Team MJ Sport / Dennert-Racing 

Team MJ Sport / Dennert-Racing 

Suzuki Reinecke 

KTM Kosak Racing 

Mc-Kundl 

Suzuki Team marXparts-Motocenter Heg

Team MJ Sport / Dennert-Racing 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Team Mefo Sport 

KTM Kosak 

H&k Motorsport 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
11 
13 
14 
13 
14 
13 
14 
14 
12 
14 
12 
14 
13 
13 
13 
13 
14 
12 
12 
14 
13 
12 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
9 

13 
12 

Best Tm 
1:37.880 
1:38.045 
1:38.672 
1:38.816 
1:39.060 
1:39.136 
1:39.258 
1:39.333 
1:39.451 
1:39.610 
1:39.614 
1:39.630 
1:39.832 
1:39.880 
1:39.938 
1:40.062 
1:40.335 
1:40.466 
1:40.838 
1:41.781 
1:42.220 
1:42.394 
1:42.563 
1:43.095 
1:43.268 
1:43.366 
1:43.539 
1:43.738 
1:44.034 
1:44.524 
1:46.105 
1:46.157 
1:47.927 

Diff 

0.165 
0.792 
0.936 
1.180 
1.256 
1.378 
1.453 
1.571 
1.730 
1.734 
1.750 
1.952 
2.000 
2.058 
2.182 
2.455 
2.586 
2.958 
3.901 
4.340 
4.514 
4.683 
5.215 
5.388 
5.486 
5.659 
5.858 
6.154 
6.644 
8.225 
8.277 

10.047 

In Lap 
12 
8 

10 
10 
11 
13 
13 
10 
10 
5 

12 
10 
11 
11 
11 
9 

13 
13 
7 

13 
11 
4 

10 
11 
9 
8 
7 

13 
10 
10 
7 

11 
12 

km/h 
57,560 
57,463 
57,098 
57,015 
56,875 
56,831 
56,761 
56,718 
56,651 
56,561 
56,558 
56,549 
56,435 
56,408 
56,375 
56,305 
56,152 
56,079 
55,872 
55,354 
55,116 
55,023 
54,932 
54,649 
54,557 
54,505 
54,414 
54,310 
54,155 
53,901 
53,098 
53,072 
52,202 
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Int. 73. ADAC Motocross Teutschenthal 
Klasse 1 Masters 

Practice odd numbers 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:45:14 

Teutschenthaler Talkessel 1,565 Km 

20.09.2014 11:35 
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posted at:              h


